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Total Volume

Anaerobic Media
Board Type Aerobic Media
Aerobic Media
Blower
Tank
Piping
Access Covers
Disinfectant (Optional)

Volume (gal)
837
839
378
186
12

2,252

CHAMBER

SPECIFICATIONS

PVC / PP / PE
PP / PE

PP / PE
7 cfm
FRP

Plastic / Cast Iron
Chlorine Tablets

PVC / PP / PE
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